Résultas globaux

Résultats des Championnat de France des Ecoles de Bridge
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Pourcentage

64,00 %
50,38 %
46,38 %
46,38 %
44,00 %
40,88 %
38,63 %
36,00 %
27,25 %
21,13 %
87,38 %
73,75 %
69,25 %
66,75 %
60,50 %
57,75 %
50,00 %
41,25 %
39,25 %
39,13 %

Nom 1

Nom

Daniele Pons

Evan Coma Guennou
Jean-Claude Ouillet
Gaétan Ménada
Emmanuel Blat
Edwige Gautier

Ninon Bens

Hugo Poudat
Valentino Barbero
Constance Maisonneuve
Olivier Paimpec
Romain Lainé

Anne Raimbaud

Henri Menauteau
Jeannine le Devore
Corinne Roche
Eugénie Pierre

Enzo Renard
Catherine Jack

Pélin Kamasu

Licence

4936946
9873250
4936607
4936558
4936615
9873143
4936938
308537
9873127

9873234

4936631
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Nom 2

Nom

Geneviéve Perineau
Maxime Griffin
Sylvie Ouillet

Kyllian Pires

Patrice Lemaitre
Christian Beneteau
Astrée Chambost-Dossier
Johann le Tutour
Grégoire Ricard
Marie Fourquier
Patrick Charles
Marthe Mauret

Alain Clément
Arthus Legrand
Francine Drumel
Philippe Romain
Kyara Charuau
Mattéo Fruchet
Dominique Jack
Breizh Manukian

Licence Collége éventuel

9873888

4936623

9873193

4936441

617061

9873185

9873854

4936574

4936590

9873276

9873268
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2éme année (BF2)
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Résultas globaux
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71,50 % Rémi Billet-Eloy

69,50 % Mathieu Camion

44,38 % Manon Carteau

52,11 % Jean-Claude Thévenin
35,56 % Brigitte Olichon

21,33 % Faustine Pourchasse

58,00 % Christiane Le Jeune
53,00 % Isabelle Tribout

50,00 % Corentin Audrezet
49,00 % Marie-Dominique Touzé
42,00 % Cyprien Bach

36,00 % Bernadette Charles
59,00 % Bernard Vercoust
57,00 % Sonia Guillouard

55,00 % Margaud de Champsavin
54,00 % Clément Bens

50,00 % Antonin Rouxel

36,00 % Contance Ouvriez
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Nom 2

Licence Nom

9926950 Paul Rouxel

2677344 Daniel Guépin

9925952 initiateur

9906697 Dominique Brillaud
9877400 initiateur

2481737 Flore-Anne Pourchasse

4957976 Anne de la Touche
2541680 Kareen Besnard
4976356 initiateur

9997860 Jacques Paineau
5884459 Louis Bonin
4969161 Jeannine Taboré
2494300 Jean-Marc Braud
1708918 Francoise Del Vallée
9997688 Jean-Luc Siedlis
5884475 Gustave Dessert
5799806 initiateur

5884615 Alexandre Rouxel

Licence Collége éventuel

2815689 S. Stan
4953784

1692484 J. Rostand
9899777

1110618

4963478 S. Stan

9915945
1158543
2420248 Cadet
9997901
9915929 Cadet
18
2801977
2788381
9989776
5884532 Cadet
1815797 Cadet
5884673 Cadet



